



Bid Tabulation

Town of Saratoga
2024-1 CCMG Saratoga Project
May 23, 2024

Dirt Works & Asphalt Paving Inc.
Parker City, IN

Scodeller Construction Inc.
Plain City, OH

REF. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	
1 WASHINGTON STREET (EVANS STREET TO MAIN STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	2911	\$1.15	\$3,347.65	\$0.69	\$2,008.59	\$0.65	\$1,892.15
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$4,447.65	\$4,447.65	\$2,008.59	\$2,008.59	\$2,292.15	\$2,292.15
2 MAIN STREET (WEST TOWN LIMIT TO EAST TOWN LIMIT)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	9111	\$1.15	\$10,477.65	\$0.69	\$6,286.59	\$0.65	\$5,922.15
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$11,577.65	\$11,577.65	\$6,286.59	\$6,286.59	\$6,322.15	\$6,322.15
3 PEARL STREET (WEST TOWN LIMIT TO OWEN STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	6760	\$1.15	\$7,774.00	\$0.69	\$4,664.40	\$0.65	\$4,394.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$8,874.00	\$8,874.00	\$4,664.40	\$4,664.40	\$4,794.00	\$4,794.00
4 DIVISION STREET (EVANS STREET TO OWEN STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	2822	\$1.15	\$3,245.30	\$0.69	\$1,947.18	\$0.65	\$1,834.30
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$4,345.30	\$4,345.30	\$1,947.18	\$1,947.18	\$2,234.30	\$2,234.30
5 WARREN STREET (WEST DEAD END TO EVANS STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	350	\$1.15	\$402.50	\$0.69	\$241.50	\$0.65	\$227.50
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL				\$1,502.50	\$1,502.50	\$241.50	\$241.50	\$427.50	\$427.50
6 CIRCLE DRIVE (EVANS STREET TO BARBER STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	690	\$1.15	\$793.50	\$0.69	\$476.10	\$0.65	\$448.50
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL				\$1,893.50	\$1,893.50	\$476.10	\$476.10	\$648.50	\$648.50
7 EVANS STREET (NORTH TOWN LIMIT TO SOUTH TOWN LIMIT)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	7821	\$1.15	\$8,994.15	\$0.69	\$5,396.49	\$0.65	\$5,083.65
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$10,094.15	\$10,094.15	\$5,396.49	\$5,396.49	\$5,483.65	\$5,483.65
8 BARBER STREET (NORTH DEAD END TO CIRCLE DRIVE)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	3865	\$1.15	\$4,444.75	\$0.69	\$2,666.85	\$0.65	\$2,512.25
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$5,544.75	\$5,544.75	\$2,666.85	\$2,666.85	\$2,912.25	\$2,912.25
9 INV STREET 1 (PEARL STREET TO DIVISION STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	851	\$1.15	\$978.65	\$0.69	\$587.19	\$0.65	\$553.15
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL				\$2,078.65	\$2,078.65	\$587.19	\$587.19	\$753.15	\$753.15
10 OWEN STREET (MAIN STREET TO DIVISION STREET)									
105	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
408	CRACK SEAL	S.Y.	2053	\$1.15	\$2,360.95	\$0.69	\$1,416.57	\$0.65	\$1,334.45
801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL				\$3,460.95	\$3,460.95	\$1,416.57	\$1,416.57	\$1,734.45	\$1,734.45
PROJECT TOTAL				\$53,819.10	\$53,819.10	\$25,691.46	\$25,691.46	\$27,602.10	\$27,602.10